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GLOBALG.A.P.

The Global Partnership for Good Agricultural Practice

Adoption of IAF-GLOBALG.A.P. Memorandum of Understanding

The following members of IAF agree to implement this MoU

(July 2021)

Accreditation Body

Representative

Date

Entidad Nacional de
Acreditacion (ENAC)

Beatrice Rivera
(enac@enac.es)

12 June 2006

Comite Francais
d'Accreditation (Cofrac)

Daniel Pierre
(daniel.pierre@cofrac.fr)

19 June 2006

American National
Standards Institute
(ANSI)

Reinaldo Figueiredo
(rfigueir@ansi.org)

27 June 2006

Entidad Mexicana de

Jacob Garcia

Acreditacion (EMA) Olmo Cabrera 10 July 2006
(cri@ema.org.mx)
Slovak National _
Accreditation Service Lubomir Sutek 26 July 2006

(SNAS)

(snas@smu.gov.sk)

Organismo Argentino de
Acreditacion (OAA)

Beatriz Garcia
(info@oaa.org.ar)

7 September 2006

Joint Accreditation
System of Australia and
New Zealand (JAS-ANZ)

Tony Craven
(TonyCraven@jas-anz.com.au)

22 February 2007
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National Institute of
Metrology,
Standardization and
Industrial Quality
(INMETRO - Brazil)

Marcos Aurélio

(malima@inmetro.gov.br) 4 September 2007

South African National
Accreditation System
(SANAS)

Mike Peet

(MikeP@sanas.co.za) 10 September 2007

United Kingdom
Accreditation Service
(UKAS)

Jane Beaumont

(jane.beaumont@ukas.com) 16 November 2007

Taiwan Accreditation

Foundation Angela Chang 28 April 2009
(angela.chang@taftw.org.tw)
(TAF)
China National
Accreditation Service for Xiao Jianhua
Conformity Assessment (xiaojh@cnas.org.cn) 30 July 2009
(CNAS)
Ente Costarricense de _ o
Acreditacion (Costa Maritza Madriz Picado 24 January 2012

Rican Accreditation
Entity)
(ECA)

(mercadeo@eca.or.cr)

Organismo de
Acreditacion Ecuatoriano
(OAE)*

*Now known as Servicio
de Acreditacion
Ecuatoriano (SAE)

Blanca Viera

(bviera@oae.gob.ec) 1 February 2012
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National Standardization
Council of Thailand (NSC)

Suraphong Chiengtong

Sakchai Sriboonsue
(thainsc2@gmail.com)

14 December 2012

National Accreditation
Board for Certification
Bodies (NABCB)

Anil Jauhri
(ceo.nabcb@qcin.org)

22 August 2013

Bureau of Accreditation
(BoA)

Xuan Thuy Vi
(vuthuy@boa.gov.vn)

11 June 2014

Japan Accreditation
Board (JAB)

Makoto Kubo
(Makoto.Kubo@jab.or.jp)

09 June 2015

Organismo Uruguayo
de Acreditacion (OUA)

Liliane Somma
(lilianesomma@yahoo.es)

18 June 2015

Organismo Nacional de

Francisco Javier Piedrahita Diaz

Acreditacion de Colombia . ) . 05 April 2016
(ONAC) (francisco.piedrahita@onac.org.co)
Korea Accreditation Daeshik Jeh _
System (KAS) (kasl@korea.kr) 21 April 2016

Polish Centre for
Accreditation (PCA)

Lucyna Olborska
(sekretariat@pca.gov.pl)

13 June 2016

International
Accreditation Service
(IAS)

Raj Nathan

(msabaratnam@iasonline.org)

06 June 2016

National Institute of
Quality — Directorate of
Accreditation

(INACAL-DA)

Augusto Mello
(amello@inacal.gob.pe)

25 November 2016
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Maxime Sizaret

IOAS Inc. (IOAS) (sizaret@ioas.org) 10 August 2017
Pakistan National
Accreditation Council Ismat Gul Khattak 10 January 2018

(PNAC)

(dg@pnac.gov.pk)

National Center of
Accreditation (NCA)

Rinat Bautov
(ic_nca@mail.ru)

02 June 2021




